Coverage

General/Professional Liability

Automobile Liability

Automobile Physical Damage

Property

Workers' Compensation
Experience Modification

TOTAL FMIT PREMIUM

*Includes: Drug Free Credit:

Yes
Safety Credit: Yes
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DEPARTMENT OF

INSURANCE SERVI

CES

RENEWAL QUOTE FOR 2019-2020

Deductible

$5,000

$0

Per Schedule

$5,000

$0

1.13 101119

City of Alachua

FMIT 0002

Limit

$3,000,000

$3,000,000

$46,239,564

Total Payroll
$6,268,645

FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST

Premium

$117,449

$26,232

$19,900

$124,584

$114,273

$402,438

Note: Coverage summaries provided herein are intended as an outline of coverage only and are

necessarily brief. In the event of loss, all terms, conditions, and exclusions of actual Agreement and/or

Policies will apply.




