

FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST

RENEWAL QUOTE FOR 2019-2020

City of Alachua

<u>Coverage</u>	<u>Deductible</u>	<u>Limit</u>	Premium
General/Professional Liability	\$5,000	\$3,000,000	\$117,449
Automobile Liability	\$0	\$3,000,000	\$26,232
Automobile Physical Damage	Per Schedule		\$19,900
Property	\$5,000	\$46,239,564	\$124,584
Workers' Compensation Experience Modification 1.13	\$0 10/1/19	Total Payroll \$6,268,645	\$114,273

TOTAL FMIT PREMIUM

\$402,438

*Includes: Drug Free Credit: Yes

Safety Credit: Yes

Note: Coverage summaries provided herein are intended as an outline of coverage only and are necessarily brief. In the event of loss, all terms, conditions, and exclusions of actual Agreement and/or Policies will apply.